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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 31 Muški/M, 100m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno/Open
28.11.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 55.98 Марко Блажевски
Незванични MKD - 18 59.71 Давор Петровски
Незванични MKD - 16 1:01.61 Давор Петровски
Незванични MKD - 14 1:02.18 Никола Ѓуретановиќ VAR2018 Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 1:10.83 Антониј Симоновски

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang God. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Filip Derkoski 21 Orion, SK 1:00.35 577
2. Jovan Jankovski 15 Orion, SK 1:00.97 560

*** Незванични рекорд MKD ***

3. Martin Stefanovski 14 Orion, SK 1:09.21 382
4. Mihail Bogdanovski 14 Beta, SK 1:09.54 377
5. Drini Ujkashej 16 Vllazznia, SHK 1:10.33 364
6. Teodor Trimceski 13 Pilot Swim, SK 1:10.53 361
7. Gorazd Stankovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.71 344
8. Marin Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.08 312
9. Vasilij Gerasimovski 12 Orion, SK 1:16.24 286

10. Damjan Todorovski 12 Beta, SK 1:16.77 280
11. Miro Popovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:17.53 272
12. Dimitar Todorovski 12 Beta, SK 1:19.29 254
13. Nikola Velkovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:20.05 247
14. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 1:21.36 235
15. Butrint Hashani 14 Prishtina, PR 1:23.33 219
16. Vlatko Cekov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:23.63 217
17. Aleksandar Popovski 11 Mladost, SK 1:23.66 216
18. Todor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.40 203
19. Pavel Josifovski 13 Mladost, SK 1:25.66 201
20. Damjan Stankovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:26.06 199
21. Emanuel Vumvulakis 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.85 187
22. Mihail Aleksovski 11 Mladost, SK 1:30.23 172
23. Aleksej Ampov 9 Vardar, SK 1:33.39 155
24. Nikola Janevski 10 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:35.90 143
25. Shkemb Recica 9 Kastrioti, FE 1:36.64 140
26. Maksim Manov 11 Neptun, SK 1:44.30 111

DSQ Jovan Ivanovski 10 Beta, SK 1:42.85

14 - 15 godina

1. Jovan Jankovski 15 Orion, SK 1:00.97 560
*** Незванични рекорд MKD ***

2. Martin Stefanovski 14 Orion, SK 1:09.21 382
3. Mihail Bogdanovski 14 Beta, SK 1:09.54 377
4. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 1:21.36 235
5. Butrint Hashani 14 Prishtina, PR 1:23.33 219

12 - 13 godina

1. Teodor Trimceski 13 Pilot Swim, SK 1:10.53 361
2. Gorazd Stankovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:11.71 344
3. Marin Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.08 312
4. Vasilij Gerasimovski 12 Orion, SK 1:16.24 286
5. Damjan Todorovski 12 Beta, SK 1:16.77 280
6. Miro Popovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:17.53 272
7. Dimitar Todorovski 12 Beta, SK 1:19.29 254
8. Todor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:25.40 203
9. Pavel Josifovski 13 Mladost, SK 1:25.66 201
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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 31, Muški/M, 100m Mešovito/Medley

10 - 11 godina

1. Nikola Velkovski 11 Vardar, SK 1:20.05 247
2. Aleksandar Popovski 11 Mladost, SK 1:23.66 216
3. Damjan Stankovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:26.06 199
4. Emanuel Vumvulakis 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:27.85 187
5. Mihail Aleksovski 11 Mladost, SK 1:30.23 172
6. Nikola Janevski 10 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:35.90 143
7. Maksim Manov 11 Neptun, SK 1:44.30 111

DSQ Jovan Ivanovski 10 Beta, SK 1:42.85

9 godina

1. Vlatko Cekov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 1:23.63 217
2. Aleksej Ampov 9 Vardar, SK 1:33.39 155
3. Shkemb Recica 9 Kastrioti, FE 1:36.64 140
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